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Final Results
Golden City Club shoot 5
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Golden City Club shoot 5 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 526.6868 40. Jason Coetzee +Open - A ZAF petrucia

2 91.56 482.2331 56. Pieter Burger +Open - U ZAF

3 90.57 477.0057 62. Kenny Van Der Merwe +Open SS A ZAF

4 90.00 473.9940 42. David Coetzee +Open S A ZAF ttburner

5 83.21 438.2602 46. Carlo Belletti +Open GS U ZAF

6 79.52 418.8302 23. Dewald Brits +Open - U ZAF

7 78.80 415.0055 13. Leroy Barter +Open S A ZAF

8 76.06 400.6073 14. Ronel Barter +Open S B ZAF

9 73.04 384.7097 45. Joel Cohen +Open SS A ZAF

10 72.54 382.0410 19. Kevin Trollip -Open S C ZAF

11 68.44 360.4721 65. Minette Burger +Open L U ZAF

12 68.22 359.2819 35. Martin Lowe +Open SS U ZAF

13 67.66 356.3723 60. Walter Dajee +Open SS U ZAF daj

14 64.26 338.4688 1. Keith Askham +Open SS C ZAF jetjungle

15 61.40 323.3691 10. Claudio Massella +Open SS C ZAF

16 59.89 315.4264 31. Neelesh Dullabh +Open S U ZAF

17 58.73 309.3438 34. Bardev Rowjee -Open SS C ZAF

18 56.17 295.8522 38. Clive Pedersen +Open SS B ZAF

19 54.97 289.5000 36. Graham Donald +Open - U ZAF

20 50.31 264.9771 15. Robert Kimm +Open SS U ZAF

21 43.70 230.1459 63. Konrad Seeber -Open S U ZAF

22 21.44 112.9439 49. Ronnie Van Der Merwe -Open S U ZAF william

23 20.05 105.5768 44. Essop Mohamed +Open GS U ZAF
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Golden City Club shoot 5 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 526.3725 32. Moosa Mangera +Standard - A ZAF

2 97.67 514.1166 66. Quentin Briggs -Standard - U ZAF qtb

3 79.24 417.0842 33. Bernadette Remacle +Standard L U ZAF

4 63.01 331.6431 25. Derick Van Den Berg -Standard - U ZAF

5 58.89 310.0026 39. Enver Tim +Standard GS C ZAF

6 52.68 277.2773 64. Ruhan Odhav -Standard J U ZAF ruhny

7 50.91 267.9872 28. Sean Moffett -Standard SS U ZAF 4801105045089

8 50.67 266.7257 68. Carlo Tessa +Standard - U ZAF

9 38.45 202.4158 17. Steven Barrett -Standard S U ZAF

10 37.54 197.6110 26. Fuwaad Solomons -Standard - U ZAF

11 31.69 166.7995 30. Andrew Watt -Standard - U ZAF

12 29.22 153.8312 53. Prakash Odhav -Standard - U ZAF
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Golden City Club shoot 5 - Results

PRODUCTION

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 511.5053 48. Fanie Otto -Production S B ZAF

2 91.81 469.6295 22. Eric Joyce -Production S C ZAF sapsa

3 91.50 468.0085 27. Schalk Du Plessis -Production - U ZAF schalk

4 87.53 447.7226 24. William Harris -Production S U ZAF william

5 82.15 420.1859 6. Coert Erasmus -Production SS B ZAF

6 56.64 289.7022 2. Johan Esterhuizen -Production S U ZAF

7 33.45 171.0929 5. Ryan Swanepoel -Production - U ZAF ryan

8 29.30 149.8472 43. Pravin BURRA -Production S U ZAF
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Golden City Club shoot 5 - Results

CLASSIC

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 595.0000 55. Stevin Labuschagne -Classic - U ZAF
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Golden City Club shoot 5 - Results

PISTOL CALIBER CARBINE

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 595.0000 3. Johan Swanepoel -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U ZAF
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Golden City Club shoot 5 - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 559.6469 11. Dirk Van Der Walt -Production Optics - U ZAF

2 94.57 529.2577 67. Wyn Robertson -Production Optics S A ZAF win

3 92.04 515.0871 51. Hendrik Engelbrecht -Production Optics SS U ZAF

4 77.92 436.0954 71. Darryl Jay Claassen -Production Optics - U ZAF darryl

5 76.35 427.2654 7. Wayne Hammond -Production Optics SS A ZAF rogue

6 67.35 376.9327 4. Peter Williams -Production Optics S U ZAF

7 54.38 304.3366 47. Larry Class -Production Optics S C ZAF

8 48.33 270.4551 50. Mark Neves -Production Optics - D ZAF waylandr

9 39.11 218.8951 29. Lea Brits -Production Optics SJ U ZAF

10 29.85 167.0612 59. Luan Burger -Production Optics SJ U ZAF

11 28.73 160.7639 41. Riaz Mahomed -Production Optics - U ZAF

12 8.56 47.8888 54. Yolanda Phillips -Production Optics L U ZAF
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Golden City Club shoot 5 - Results

CUSTOM

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 589.4653 57. Pieter Burger +Custom - U ZAF

2 87.41 515.2419 58. David M Coetzee +Custom S B ZAF ttburner

3 62.20 366.6223 61. Graham Donald +Custom - U ZAF
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Golden City Club shoot 5 - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 473.9941 42. David Coetzee +Open S A ZAF ttburner

2 87.55 415.0055 13. Leroy Barter +Open S A ZAF

3 84.52 400.6074 14. Ronel Barter +Open S B ZAF

4 80.60 382.0411 19. Kevin Trollip -Open S C ZAF

5 66.55 315.4264 31. Neelesh Dullabh +Open S U ZAF

6 48.55 230.1460 63. Konrad Seeber -Open S U ZAF

7 23.83 112.9439 49. Ronnie Van Der Merwe -Open S U ZAF william
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Golden City Club shoot 5 - Results

OPEN SUPER SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 477.0057 62. Kenny Van Der Merwe +Open SS A ZAF

2 91.88 438.2602 46. Carlo Belletti +Open GS U ZAF

3 80.65 384.7097 45. Joel Cohen +Open SS A ZAF

4 75.32 359.2819 35. Martin Lowe +Open SS U ZAF

5 74.71 356.3722 60. Walter Dajee +Open SS U ZAF daj

6 70.96 338.4690 1. Keith Askham +Open SS C ZAF jetjungle

7 67.79 323.3691 10. Claudio Massella +Open SS C ZAF

8 64.85 309.3438 34. Bardev Rowjee -Open SS C ZAF

9 62.02 295.8523 38. Clive Pedersen +Open SS B ZAF

10 55.55 264.9771 15. Robert Kimm +Open SS U ZAF

11 22.13 105.5768 44. Essop Mohamed +Open GS U ZAF
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Golden City Club shoot 5 - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 529.2576 67. Wyn Robertson -Production Optics S A ZAF win

2 97.32 515.0871 51. Hendrik Engelbrecht -Production Optics SS U ZAF

3 80.73 427.2654 7. Wayne Hammond -Production Optics SS A ZAF rogue

4 71.22 376.9326 4. Peter Williams -Production Optics S U ZAF

5 57.50 304.3365 47. Larry Class -Production Optics S C ZAF
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Golden City Club shoot 5 - Results

PRODUCTION SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 511.5053 48. Fanie Otto -Production S B ZAF

2 91.81 469.6296 22. Eric Joyce -Production S C ZAF sapsa

3 87.53 447.7227 24. William Harris -Production S U ZAF william

4 82.15 420.1859 6. Coert Erasmus -Production SS B ZAF

5 56.64 289.7022 2. Johan Esterhuizen -Production S U ZAF

6 29.30 149.8472 43. Pravin BURRA -Production S U ZAF


